SM系列槽铣刀具
SM Series slot milling tool
01WWW.OKE-CARBIDE.COM
SM 系列槽铣刀具命名规则01 SM Series Slot Milling Tools Naming Rules
SM 系列槽铣刀具
SM01 X32 100 10 LN08
系列代号
Series code
接口类型
Interface Type
刀具直径
Tool Diameter
刀具切宽
Tool Cutting Width
刀盘安装刀片代号
Insert Type
01 0302 04 05
SM01 系列（切削宽度 4-11mm） SM02 系列（切削宽度 10-22mm）
全系刀片精磨，搭配高精度钢制品
可实现稳定高效切削
刀片双面四刃，经济性好。
独特的槽型与刃口设计，
刀片可适应不同需求工况。
SM series slot milling tool
SM01 Series (Cutting Width: 4-11mm)
Full series insert are fine ground, and paired with high-
precision cutters, enabling stable and efficient cutting Double-sided with four cutting edges insert ,provides
excellent cost-effectiveness
The unique chip-breaker and cutting edge design allows
the insert to adapt to various cutting conditions
SM02 Series (Cutting Width: 10-22 mm)
SM系列槽铣刀具
SM Series slot milling tool
02 03WWW.OKE-CARBIDE.COM WWW.OKE-CARBIDE.COM
SM 系列槽铣刀具使用介绍02 Introduction: SM Series Slot Milling Tools
SM01 系列（切削宽度 4-11mm） SM02 系列（切削宽度 10-22mm）
用于锯切和铣槽
Suitable for Sawing and Slot Milling